
Project Name: 

Project Address: 

TIF District: 

PIN 

25-18-122-007-

25-18-122-008-

25-18-122-009-

25-18-122-019-

25-18-122-020-

Sunshine Ordinance 

Pre-Development Property Tax, and, Post-Devlopment Property Tax 

Date: 

Buena Beef 

2342 W. 107th Street & 10633 5. Western Ave 

WesternLRock Island 

Taxes Due Third Year 

Taxes Due One Year Prior to CDC After Cert. Of 
Approval Tax Amount Completion Tax Amount 

$4,155.86 $4,155.86 

$4,155.86 $4,155.86 

$3,519.42 $3,519.42 

$2,931.00 $2,931.00 

$3,316.63 $3,316.63 

Comments 


